place
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time
27.30
28.59
29.25
29.33
29.43
30.31
30.44
30.53
31.01
31.20
31.42
32.32
33.02
33.11
35.17
35.21
35.23
35.27
35.33
35.36
35.38
35.39
35.43
35.49
35.51
36.00
36.03
36.11
36.14
36.15
36.41
36.45
36.49
36.52
36.53
37.01
37.14
37.21
37.39
37.55
38.00
38.02
38.27
38.53
39.07
39.30
39.38
39.56
39.59
40.31
40.39
40.56
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First Name
Stephen
Matthew
George
James
Mark
Thomas
Chris
David
Aaron
Duncan
James
Chris
Luke
Thomas
Tom
Mark
Thomas
Sam
Laurence
Millie
Jim
Peter
Tristan
Dave
Giles
Brian
Pete
Robin
Brian
Andy
Mark
Rebecca
Colin
Alex
Chris
Matthew
Melanie
Stuart
Stephen
Emma
Paul
Glyn
Jayde
David
Stephen
Charlotte
Robert
Paul
Kath
Joe
Luke
John

Last Name
Hall
Warters
McFie
Allard
Sennett
McKee
Kay
Middlemas
Roberts
Cannon
Williams
Goddard
Meleschko
Martin
Saunders
Tempest
Bateson
Lund
Martin
Hindle
Harris
Dukes
Watson
Weedon
Bailey
Barker
Rolls
Tuddenham
Cowley
Wright
Pottinger
Patrick
Moses
Snaith
Pickens
Gray
Blackhurst
Wolstenholme
Booth
Fiedler
Minton
Mitchell
McGregor
Bull

Myers
Taylor
Bolton
Patrick
Brierley
Nerini
Dyer

Grey

Class
M

M
uis
M
M40
ule

M50

M40
M40
M40
M40
ule6

M50

M50
M40

M50
M50

M40
M50
M50
M40
M50

M40
M40
F50

M50
M40
M40
M40
F50

M50
M60
F40

M50
U18F

M50
F50
M50
M50
F60

M50

Club

Calder Valley Fell Runners
Wharfedale

Calder Valley Fell Runners
Wharfedale

Wharfedale

Calder Valley Fell Runners
Todmorden Harriers
Valley Striders

Calder Valley Fell Runners
Todmorden Harriers
Calder Valley Fell Runners
Todmorden Harriers
Calder Valley Fell Runners
Pudsey-Bramley AC
Todmorden Harriers
Todmorden Harriers

ua

Todmorden Harriers
Pudsey-Bramley AC
Bingley Harriers

Stainland Lions

ua

Calder Valley Fell Runners
Todmorden Harriers
Meltham AC

Halifax Harriers
Todmorden Harriers
Todmorden Harriers
Wharfedale

Calder Valley Fell Runners
Stainland Lions
Todmorden Harriers
Wharfedale

Calder Valley Fell Runners
Todmorden Harriers
Todmorden Harriers
Todmorden Harriers
Todmorden Harriers

ua

Todmorden Harriers

East Cheshire and Tameside
Staithwaite Striders
Calder Valley Fell Runners
Meltham AC

Holcombe Harriers
Calder Valley Fell Runners
Oldham Royton Harriers
Stainland Lions
Todmorden Harriers
Calder Valley Fell Runners
ua

Meltham AC



place
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

time
41.23
41.31
41.42
41.46
41.51
42.30
42.34
42.56
43.03
43.04
43.28
43.34
43.48
44.00
44.02
44.35
44.40
45.23
45.53
46.04
46.19
46.46
47.44
48.40
50.10
50.19
50.59
51.31
52.17
52.42
53.10
53.41
57.15
63.46
93.10
94.10
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First Name
Eryn
Peter
David
Graham
Francis
Claire
Phil
Paul
Andrew
Sara
Aileen
Ben
Martin
Helen
Harry
Glen
Emma
Andrew
lan
James
Nick
Laura
Graeme
Martin
Jane
Mandy
John
Paul
Claire
Steven
Ellie
Rod
Louise
David
Antonio
Reg

Last Name
Barber
Dugdale
Ashton
Lloyd
Wooff
Alger
Hodgson
Brannigan
Bibby
Lewis
Baldwin
Golding-Smith
Roberts
Hudson
Atkinson
Cockroft
Kerwin
Carroll
Sparks
Richardson
Murphy
Green
Woodward
Ellis
Leonard
Goth
Sheridan
Cruthers
Haigh
Cavell
Banks
Sutcliffe
Abdy
O'Neill
Cardinale
Czudek

Class
F
M60
M60
M60
M60
F
M60
M50
M60
F
F70
M40
M60
F50
M70
M50
F

M
M60
M40
M60
F40
M60
M60
F60
F60
M50
M60

M60

M70
F60

M60
M70
M70

Club

ua

Clayton-le-Moors

FRA

Calder Valley Fell Runners
Calder Valley Fell Runners
Todmorden Harriers
Todmorden Harriers
Todmorden Harriers
Todmorden Harriers
Meltham AC

Stainland Lions

Stainland Lions
Todmorden Harriers
Stainland Lions

Bingley Harriers

Triangle Trotter
Todmorden Harriers
Todmorden Harriers
Calder Valley Fell Runners
Todmorden Harriers

ua

Calder Valley Fell Runners
Calder Valley Fell Runners
Halifax Harriers
Todmorden Harriers
Todmorden Harriers

ua

Todmorden Harriers
Stainland Lions

Calder Valley Fell Runners
St. Pols Striders

Calder Valley Fell Runners
Todmorden Harriers
Todmorden Harriers
Otley AC

Todmorden Harriers
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place time First Name Last Name Class Club



